
2023–24 Consultancy expenditure 

Details of consultancies under $10,000 
In 2023–24, Parks Victoria engaged three (3) consultancies where the fees payable was less than $10,000. The total cost of these consultancies was $12,671 
(excluding GST). 

     
Details of consultancies over $10,000 
In 2023–24, Parks Victoria engaged eight (8) consultancies where the fees payable was $10,000 or greater. The total cost of these consultancies was $226,955 
(excluding GST).  
Details of individual consultancies are shown below. 

Consultant Purpose of consultancy 
Total approved fee 

(excl. GST) 
Expenditure 2022-23 

(excl. GST) 

Future 
expenditure 

(excl. GST) 

Aecom Australia Pty Ltd Master planning services for Wattle Park 51,962   51,962  Nil 

Streamology Pty Ltd Provision of hydrodynamic litter studies for 
multiple rivers 

49,318   49,318  Nil 

Wise Workplace Solutions Pty Ltd Workplace health checks and investigations 33,948   33,948  Nil 

Worklogic Workplace health checks and investigations 25,515   25,515  Nil 

Workplace Investigations and Training Pty 
Ltd 

Workplace health checks and investigations 18,069   18,069  Nil 

FSC Range Pty Ltd Slope stability assessment 17,600   17,600  Nil 

Sterling Infrastructure Pty Ltd Albert Park Underpass slip resistance testing 17,368   17,368  Nil 

Brash Consulting Pty Ltd Workplace health checks and investigations 13,175   13,175  Nil 

Total   226,955   
 


	2023–24 Consultancy expenditure

